

250 m Bahnlänge		Löschen
125 m Messung		Einlesen
252	17 . TIMMLING, Antonia	
1. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000
	125 m	14,955 00:14,955
	250 m	09,908 00:24,863
	375 m	09,913 00:34,776
	500 m	09,963 00:44,739
	625 m	10,319 00:55,058
	750 m	10,519 01:05,577
	875 m	10,795 01:16,372
	1000 m	10,878 01:27,250
	1125 m	10,971 01:38,221
	1250 m	10,983 01:49,204
	1375 m	11,205 02:00,409
	1500 m	11,198 02:11,607
	1625 m	11,258 02:22,865
	1750 m	11,222 02:34,087
	1875 m	11,308 02:45,395
2000 m	11,250 02:56,645	

2000m Juniorinnen - U		2000m EV Qualif.
231	11 . KÖNIG, Ronja-Jasmin	
1. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000
	125 m	14,796 00:14,796
	250 m	09,527 00:24,323
	375 m	09,212 00:33,535
	500 m	09,444 00:42,979
	625 m	09,666 00:52,645
	750 m	10,009 01:02,654
	875 m	10,201 01:12,855
	1000 m	10,513 01:23,368
	1125 m	10,566 01:33,934
	1250 m	10,897 01:44,831
	1375 m	10,715 01:55,546
	1500 m	10,798 02:06,344
	1625 m	10,844 02:17,188
	1750 m	11,006 02:28,194
	1875 m	10,907 02:39,101
2000 m	11,037 02:50,138	

248	13 . LENTERS, Christin	
2. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000
	125 m	13,942 00:13,942
	250 m	08,925 00:22,867
	375 m	08,945 00:31,812
	500 m	09,246 00:41,058
	625 m	09,661 00:50,719
	750 m	09,991 01:00,710
	875 m	10,464 01:11,174
	1000 m	10,679 01:21,853
	1125 m	10,886 01:32,739
	1250 m	11,057 01:43,796
	1375 m	11,228 01:55,024
	1500 m	11,292 02:06,316
	1625 m	11,411 02:17,727
	1750 m	11,477 02:29,204
	1875 m	11,537 02:40,741
2000 m	11,510 02:52,251	

255	15 . HAUG, Luisa Maria	
2. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000
	125 m	14,493 00:14,493
	250 m	09,595 00:24,088
	375 m	09,431 00:33,519
	500 m	09,642 00:43,161
	625 m	10,047 00:53,208
	750 m	10,397 01:03,605
	875 m	10,539 01:14,144
	1000 m	10,763 01:24,907
	1125 m	10,848 01:35,755
	1250 m	11,024 01:46,779
	1375 m	11,069 01:57,848
	1500 m	11,271 02:09,119
	1625 m	11,175 02:20,294
	1750 m	11,310 02:31,604
	1875 m	11,235 02:42,839
2000 m	11,378 02:54,217	

249	14 . LUDWIG, Marie-Therese	
3. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000
	125 m	13,915 00:13,915
	250 m	09,176 00:23,091
	375 m	09,432 00:32,523
	500 m	09,705 00:42,228
	625 m	10,094 00:52,322
	750 m	10,310 01:02,632
	875 m	10,522 01:13,154
	1000 m	10,650 01:23,804
	1125 m	10,867 01:34,671
	1250 m	10,844 01:45,515
	1375 m	11,121 01:56,636
	1500 m	11,126 02:07,762
	1625 m	11,263 02:19,025
	1750 m	11,299 02:30,324
	1875 m	11,543 02:41,867
2000 m	11,331 02:53,198	

254	9 . BOCK, Charlotte	
3. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000
	125 m	14,160 00:14,160
	250 m	09,391 00:23,551
	375 m	09,231 00:32,782
	500 m	09,589 00:42,371
	625 m	09,721 00:52,092
	750 m	10,039 01:02,131
	875 m	10,139 01:12,270
	1000 m	10,399 01:22,669
	1125 m	10,491 01:33,160
	1250 m	10,683 01:43,843
	1375 m	10,647 01:54,490
	1500 m	10,719 02:05,209
	1625 m	10,716 02:15,925
	1750 m	10,894 02:26,819
	1875 m	10,707 02:37,526
2000 m	10,712 02:48,238	

232 5. WOTSCH, Melanie			
4. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,359	00:14,359
	250 m	08,857	00:23,216
	375 m	09,032	00:32,248
	500 m	09,179	00:41,427
	625 m	09,514	00:50,941
	750 m	09,676	01:00,617
	875 m	09,967	01:10,584
	1000 m	10,019	01:20,603
	1125 m	10,227	01:30,830
	1250 m	10,295	01:41,125
	1375 m	10,426	01:51,551
	1500 m	10,461	02:02,012
	1625 m	10,419	02:12,431
	1750 m	10,440	02:22,871
1875 m	10,547	02:33,418	
2000 m	10,372	02:43,790	

241 12. JANKE, Simona			
4. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,637	00:14,637
	250 m	09,395	00:24,032
	375 m	09,259	00:33,291
	500 m	09,505	00:42,796
	625 m	09,621	00:52,417
	750 m	10,072	01:02,489
	875 m	10,100	01:12,589
	1000 m	10,331	01:22,920
	1125 m	10,420	01:33,340
	1250 m	10,570	01:43,910
	1375 m	10,693	01:54,603
	1500 m	10,862	02:05,465
	1625 m	10,996	02:16,461
	1750 m	11,282	02:27,743
1875 m	11,242	02:38,985	
2000 m	11,319	02:50,304	

258 FORSTER, Felicitas			
5. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m		
	250 m		
	375 m		
	500 m		
	625 m		
	750 m		
	875 m		
	1000 m		
	1125 m		
	1250 m		
	1375 m		
	1500 m		
	1625 m		
	1750 m		
1875 m			
2000 m			

242 16. ACKERMANN, Nicole			
5. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,057	00:14,057
	250 m	09,512	00:23,569
	375 m	09,605	00:33,174
	500 m	09,954	00:43,128
	625 m	10,053	00:53,181
	750 m	10,397	01:03,578
	875 m	10,584	01:14,162
	1000 m	10,990	01:25,152
	1125 m	11,078	01:36,230
	1250 m	11,334	01:47,564
	1375 m	11,392	01:58,956
	1500 m	11,683	02:10,639
	1625 m	11,484	02:22,123
	1750 m	11,541	02:33,664
1875 m	11,238	02:44,902	
2000 m	10,971	02:55,873	

245 7. FISCHER, Katharina			
6. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,996	00:14,996
	250 m	09,072	00:24,068
	375 m	09,046	00:33,114
	500 m	09,018	00:42,132
	625 m	09,353	00:51,485
	750 m	09,568	01:01,053
	875 m	09,993	01:11,046
	1000 m	10,156	01:21,202
	1125 m	10,460	01:31,662
	1250 m	10,574	01:42,236
	1375 m	10,762	01:52,998
	1500 m	10,486	02:03,484
	1625 m	10,497	02:13,981
	1750 m	10,324	02:24,305
1875 m	10,368	02:34,673	
2000 m	10,068	02:44,741	

246 10. FOUQUET, Laura			
6. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,363	00:14,363
	250 m	09,318	00:23,681
	375 m	08,955	00:32,636
	500 m	09,405	00:42,041
	625 m	09,556	00:51,597
	750 m	10,080	01:01,677
	875 m	10,232	01:11,909
	1000 m	10,750	01:22,659
	1125 m	10,661	01:33,320
	1250 m	10,921	01:44,241
	1375 m	10,765	01:55,006
	1500 m	11,109	02:06,115
	1625 m	10,895	02:17,010
	1750 m	11,180	02:28,190
1875 m	10,785	02:38,975	
2000 m	10,818	02:49,793	

257 8. HOFMANN, Sarah-Lena			
7. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,231	00:14,231
	250 m	09,354	00:23,585
	375 m	09,467	00:33,052
	500 m	09,504	00:42,556
	625 m	09,829	00:52,385
	750 m	09,969	01:02,354
	875 m	10,261	01:12,615
	1000 m	10,222	01:22,837
	1125 m	10,520	01:33,357
	1250 m	10,488	01:43,845
	1375 m	10,666	01:54,511
	1500 m	10,508	02:05,019
	1625 m	10,727	02:15,746
	1750 m	10,474	02:26,220
1875 m	10,440	02:36,660	
2000 m	10,152	02:46,812	

256 4. HUNGER, Anna			
7. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,744	00:14,744
	250 m	09,537	00:24,281
	375 m	09,352	00:33,633
	500 m	09,389	00:43,022
	625 m	09,479	00:52,501
	750 m	09,728	01:02,229
	875 m	09,843	01:12,072
	1000 m	10,067	01:22,139
	1125 m	10,038	01:32,177
	1250 m	10,090	01:42,267
	1375 m	10,012	01:52,279
	1500 m	10,057	02:02,336
	1625 m	10,005	02:12,341
	1750 m	10,120	02:22,461
1875 m	09,925	02:32,386	
2000 m	10,028	02:42,414	

247 2. KLATT, Monique			
8. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	14,226	00:14,226
	250 m	08,983	00:23,209
	375 m	08,877	00:32,086
	500 m	09,200	00:41,286
	625 m	09,655	00:50,941
	750 m	09,684	01:00,625
	875 m	09,892	01:10,517
	1000 m	10,114	01:20,631
	1125 m	10,152	01:30,783
	1250 m	10,198	01:40,981
	1375 m	10,144	01:51,125
	1500 m	10,343	02:01,468
	1625 m	10,164	02:11,632
	1750 m	10,125	02:21,757
1875 m	09,977	02:31,734	
2000 m	09,864	02:41,598	

253 6. BADMANN, Johanna			
8. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	13,898	00:13,898
	250 m	09,501	00:23,399
	375 m	09,629	00:33,028
	500 m	09,856	00:42,884
	625 m	09,889	00:52,773
	750 m	10,128	01:02,901
	875 m	10,077	01:12,978
	1000 m	10,097	01:23,075
	1125 m	10,019	01:33,094
	1250 m	10,167	01:43,261
	1375 m	10,055	01:53,316
	1500 m	10,201	02:03,517
	1625 m	10,124	02:13,641
	1750 m	10,263	02:23,904
1875 m	10,117	02:34,021	
2000 m	10,181	02:44,202	

251 1. RUSCHKE, Franziska			
9. Lauf - Zielgerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	13,897	00:13,897
	250 m	08,874	00:22,771
	375 m	08,737	00:31,508
	500 m	08,660	00:40,168
	625 m	08,938	00:49,106
	750 m	09,090	00:58,196
	875 m	09,454	01:07,650
	1000 m	09,656	01:17,306
	1125 m	09,917	01:27,223
	1250 m	09,886	01:37,109
	1375 m	10,166	01:47,275
	1500 m	10,116	01:57,391
	1625 m	10,222	02:07,613
	1750 m	10,182	02:17,795
1875 m	10,306	02:28,101	
2000 m	10,232	02:38,333	

235 3. BUBNER, Janine			
9. Lauf - Gegengerade	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	13,845	00:13,845
	250 m	09,310	00:23,155
	375 m	08,964	00:32,119
	500 m	09,096	00:41,215
	625 m	09,216	00:50,431
	750 m	09,606	01:00,037
	875 m	09,793	01:09,830
	1000 m	10,033	01:19,863
	1125 m	10,010	01:29,873
	1250 m	10,182	01:40,055
	1375 m	10,155	01:50,210
	1500 m	10,341	02:00,551
	1625 m	10,314	02:10,865
	1750 m	10,450	02:21,315
1875 m	10,292	02:31,607	
2000 m	10,422	02:42,029	